
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:00 -8:00

PMEDG 1741 PMEDG 1751 PMEDG 1732 PMEDG 1702 PMEDG 1731

Applied Clinical 

Biomechanics
Radiology Pod Surgery III

Director: Heigh-Rosen Director: Thoms Director: Rajan Director: Kroleski Director: Richey

Glendale Hall #136 Glendale Hall #135 Glendale Hall #136 Glendale Hall #135 Glendale Hall #136

12:00 – 1:00
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

PMEDG 1731 PMEDG 1773
PMEDG 1724

CLINICAL 
PMEDG 1731

EDUCATION MEETING
Pod Surgery III

Pod Surgery III Sports Medicine & 

Rehabilitation
*Bring your lunch

Dates TBD

Glendale Hall #136

Director: Richey Director: Jenkins PMEDG 1751 Director: Richey

Director: Violand

Applied Clinical 

Biomechanics

Director: Thoms

4:30 - 6:30 

Glendale Hall #136 Glendale Hall #134 Exams Glendale Hall #135 Glendale Hall #136

Date Time Course Location

Wed, Jul 30 4:30 PM Pod Surgery III TC

Mon, Aug 4 8:00 AM Pod Derm TC

Wed, Aug 6 4:30 PM Sports Medicine TC

Mon, Aug 11 1:10 PM Pod Surgery III TC

Wed, Aug 13 7:00 AM Gen Med III TC

Tue, Aug 26 7:30 AM Biomechanics Pod Lab 324 *FINAL

Fri, Aug 29 9:00 AM Pod Surgery III TC

Wed, Sep 3 4:30 PM Pod Derm TC

Thu, Sep 4 2:00 PM Sport Medicine TC

Wed, Sep 10 7:00 AM Gen Med III TC

Wed, Sept 17 1:00 PM OR/Anesthesia Sim Center *Lab Practical

Fri, Sep 19 9:00 AM Pod Surgery III TC
 

FINALS WEEK: September 22-September 26

Tue, Sep 23 1:10 AM Sports Medicine TC

MAKE-UP EXAMS: September 29 & September 30

8:00 - 11:50

Podiatric Dermatology
General Medicine III

Midwestern University - Glendale

Arizona College of Podiatric Medicine

PM III (Class of 2027)

Summer Quarter Make-Up Exams 2025: September 29 & September 30

Block schedules are an overview – Please make sure to check your class syllabus for exact schedule dates/times.

Summer Quarter Classes 2025: July 14 - September 19, 2025

Summer Quarter Finals 2025: September 22 - September 26, 2025

2:10 - 5:00

Orientation to 

OR/Anesthesia

EXAM SCHEDULE: 

1:10 - 2:00

*See syllabus for location

*BLS on 7/16 & 7/23 

ACLS on 8/6 & 8/13

Boards Review Schedule: Self Guided Videos in CANVAS

IMPORTANT DATES
• Boards Break:May 5 - July 11
• Boards Part 1: July 10
• Mask Fit: July 31
• Residency Fair: Aug 22


